Contenitori in
poliammide per
filtri a sabbia,
carbone e
deferizzanti
Polyamide tanks for
sand, carbon and
iron removal filters

-P
A
 T
A
N
K
 T
&
B
 2
0
0
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE20021442 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x44 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20021622 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x62 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024492 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x49 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024642 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x64 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024722 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x72 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030492 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030642 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030722 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x72 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036492 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x49 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036642 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x64 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036722 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x72 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20042722 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 42x72 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20048742 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 48x74 2”1/2 8 NPSM, P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE20021444 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x44 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20021624 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x62 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024494 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x49 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024644 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x64 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024724 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x72 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030494 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030644 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030724 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x72 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036494 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x49 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036644 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x64 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036724 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x72 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20042724 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 42x72 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20048744 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 48x74 4” 8 UN. P.P. 6’’ Closed None None
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE20021446 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x44 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20021626 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 21x62 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024496 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x49 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024646 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x64 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20024726 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 24x72 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030496 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030646 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x49 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20030726 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 30x72 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036496 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x49 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036646 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x64 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20036726 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 36x72 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20042726 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 42x72 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
PE20048746 ECOPA TANK T&B 200 48x74 6” 8 UN. P.A. 6’’ Closed None None
Colore standard: Blu RAL 5017
Standard color: Blue RAL 5017
A
B

-P
A
 T
A
N
K
 T
&
B
 2
0
6
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE20621442 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 21x44 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20621622 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 21x62 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20624492 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 24x49 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20624642 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 24x64 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20624722 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 24x72 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20630492 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 30x49 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20630642 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 30x49 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20630722 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 30x72 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20636492 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x49 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20636642 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x64 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20636722 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x72 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20642722 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 42x72 63 mm 63 mm None None
PE20648742 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 48x74 63 mm 63 mm None None
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE20636493 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x49 90 mm 90 mm None None
PE20636643 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x64 90 mm 90 mm None None
PE20636723 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 36x72 90 mm 90 mm None None
PE20642723 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 42x72 90 mm 90 mm None None
PE20648743 ECOPA TANK T&B 206 48x74 90 mm 90 mm None None
Colore standard: Blu RAL 5017
Standard color: Blue RAL 5017
Con attacchi 2’’ (63 mm): raggiera a 6 braccia
With 2’’ (63 mm) connections: nozzles star with 6 arms

-P
A
 T
A
N
K
 T
&
B
 2
1
8
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE21821442 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 21x44 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21821622 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 21x62 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21824492 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 24x49 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21824642 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 24x64 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21824722 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 24x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21830492 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 30x49 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21830642 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 30x49 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21830722 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 30x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21836492 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x49 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21836642 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x64 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21836722 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21842722 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 42x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
PE21848742 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 48x74 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 63 mm 63 mm
Codice
Code
Descrizione - Description A B C D
PE21836493 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x49 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 90 mm 90 mm
PE21836643 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x64 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 90 mm 90 mm
PE21836723 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 36x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 90 mm 90 mm
PE21842723 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 42x72 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 90 mm 90 mm
PE21848743 ECOPA TANK T&B 218 48x74 6’’ Closed 6’’ Closed 90 mm 90 mm
Colore standard: Blu RAL 5017
Standard color: Blue RAL 5017
Con attacchi 2’’ (63 mm): raggiera a 6 braccia
With 2’’ (63 mm) connections: nozzles star with 6 arms